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Anlage
Gruner Weg 10, 88400 Biberach

Hallenadresse
ZiegeleistraRe 37 und 39, 88441 Mittelbiberach
G 07351/5876693

Sportwart/in
Fabritius, Herbert
T 017656711019 fabritius52@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Gutermann, Thekla
T 07351 2990420 allstar.tt@freenet.de
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Damen 40 (4er) 1

MF: Thekla Gutermann; T 07351 2990420

allstar.tt@freenet.de
Ra. Name (Nat.)

1 Wagner, Judit (HUN A/D)
Gutermann, Thekla

N

Klein, Agnes

Hohl, Kathrin

Denz, Maren

Jung, Marianne
Benedikter, Simone
Stephan, Bettina
Halder, Carolin

10 Schiele, Anni
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Ersatzspieler

E1 Kleiner, Sandra

E2 Gotz, Gabi

E3 Orb, Claudia

E4 Fritzsching, Cornelia
E5 Koller, Angela

E6 Renz, Carola

E7 Trach, Iris

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

26654198
26500077

26050113
27851412
26850137
25350177
27451805
25750582
27553054
25050255

27654045
26754327
27753707
27001666
27254234
27853641
28352750
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